

Birotica trim I CJPC Ialomita

I.D.: 92446320

Data publicarii	26.01.24	Coduri CPV	39263000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.007,98 RON - 1.007,98 RON

Descriere: f prof Conte-0015 1 BIBLIORAFI DUBLU PLASTIFIAT 7.5CM buc 20 8.40 168.07 2 FLUID CORECTOR 20ML buc 6 2.52 15.13 3 ECUSON buc 6 2.10 12.61 4 AGENDA A5 buc 5 16.81 84.03 5 TEXTMARKER SCHNEIDER JOB 4 CUL/SET buc 6 11.76 70.59 6 FOARFECA BIROU buc 1 5.04 5.04 7 MARKER WHITEBOARD buc 2 1.68 3.36 8 PIX METAL buc 12 5.88 70.59 9 PLIC LC/6 SILICONIC 121303 buc 50 0.13 6.30 10 PLIC C5 SILICONIC 135303 buc 50 0.25 12.61 11 PLIC C4 SILICONIC 138303 buc 50 0.34 16.81 12 POST IT CUB COLOR buc 6 8.40 50.42 13 PIONEZE PANOU PLUTA buc 1 2.52 2.52 14 SERVETELE MONITOR buc 6 12.61 75.63 15 SPRAY MONITOR buc 3 12.61 37.82 16 REZERVA STILOU MICI Set 1 2.52 2.52 17 TAVITE METAL 3/SET buc 3 46.22 138.66 18 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 HP top 6 21.01 126.05 19 SET P+S DACO SE272N buc 1 63.03 63.03 20 PIX UM 170 ALBASTRU buc 2 2.10 4.20 21 ALONJE DOSSY -FIX 25/SET Set 2 21.01 42.02
